>>> www.datatec.de
The 66205 is the 2nd generation of the 66200
series power meter designed specifically
for single channel measurement. Its state
of art design is capable of providing highly
accurate power measurements to meet
the requirements of IEC 62301/EN50564
standards. Functionality improvements of

1
 SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
66205 : Digital Power Meter
A662012 : 1200V HV option kit
A662013 : External CT 50Arms
A662014 : External CT 100Arms
B662002 : Rack Mount Kit
B662004 : 1200A AC Current Clamp
B662005 : Alligator Clips
L11-002987 : Ultra High Precision DCCT 400A peak
L11-002986 : Ultra High Precision DCCT 600A peak
L11-002985 : Ultra High Precision DCCT 1000A peak
A662017 : Ultra High Precision DCCT 60Apeak
A662018 : Ultra High Precision DCCT 200Apeak
A662021 : LAN Remote Interface Board
A662022 : Measurement Test Fixture (250V/10A)
A662023 : 1800V HV Measurement Kit
A662024 : DCCT Power Adapter for single channel
* Specifications are subject to change without notice
Model 66205
Channel 1
Parameters